Manual
Pulse Generator
RE45B series
RE45B series are optical manual pulse generator developed for NC machine tools
Outline
●  Eco friendly: RoHS compliant
●  Comfortable wide knob
●  Various Options

*5V:Supple voltage=12V, Output voltage=5V
*OC:For photo coupler only, Supply voltage 12～ 24V
Part number designation
RE45B A
①
1
②
R
③
5
④
B
⑤
①　Type
A: Withφ 80 dial / mounted by 3 nuts
C: Withφ 66 dial / mounted by 1 nut
D: Without Dial
②　Number of pulses
1: 100PPR
2:  25PPR
③　Output
R: Voltage Output
O: Open Collector
D: Line Driver
④　Supply Voltage
5:  5V
1: 12V
2: 24V
⑤　Dial Knob (color:black)
B: 15mm, with Tosoku logo
C: 15mm, without logo
D: 15mm, with customer logo
H: 24mm with Tosoku logo
J: 24mm without logo
K: 24mm, with customer logo
Models Supply Pulse Per Revolution
RE45B_1R5 5V 5V 100PPR